
DEMOLITION OF WILKINS BUILDING $0.00Amount:

Awarded To:

HillsboroughLOCATION:

Director of Project Development
Certified by:

DATE BIDS OPEN: March 09, 2022, 2:00 
SCOPE OF WORK:

Award Date:

PROJECT:

September 30, 2022COMPLETION DATE:

MANCHESTER

NON-FEDERALFED. PROJECT NUMBER:
STATE PROJECT NUMBER: 81243B

ABC Bid Data

NON-FEDERAL

81243B

MANCHESTER

Contractor Bid Amount

Summary of Bidders

Rank
COSTELLO DISMANTLING COMPANY INC

15 CRANBERRY HWY UNIT 1, WEST WAREHAM MA 02576
$754,900.00 A

D. L .KING & ASSOCIATES INC.
27 TANGLEWOOD DRIVE, NASHUA NH 03062-1044

$1,847,000.00 B
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Item No. QuantityUnit TotalUnit Price Unit Price Total TotalUnit Price

PS&E COSTELLO DISMANTLING COMPANY INC
15 CRANBERRY HWY UNIT 1
WEST WAREHAM, MA 02576

D. L .KING & ASSOCIATES INC.
27 TANGLEWOOD DRIVE
NASHUA, NH 03062-1044

Description

ABC Bid Data

NON-FEDERAL

81243B

MANCHESTER

Items

901 UDEMOLITION OF WILKINS BUILDING $1,787,000.00$558,320.00 $694,900.00 $694,900.00 $1,787,000.001.00 $558,320.00

902
 

$
 

ALLOWANCE FOR OWNER INITIATED CHANGES AND 
UNFORESEEN CONDITIONS 

$60,000.00
 

$60,000.00
 

$1.00
 

$60,000.00
 

$1.00
 

60,000.00
 

$1.00
 

$618,320.00  $754,900.00  $1,847,000.00Totals:

  Alt. Totals:

Totals: $618,320.00  $754,900.00  $1,847,000.00
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PS&E Comparison

NON-FEDERAL

81243B

MANCHESTER

A-PS&E DifferenceDescription Unit Quantity Unit Price

A-Bidder

Total Unit Price

PS&E

TotalItem No.

Items

901 DEMOLITION OF WILKINS BUILDING U 1.00 $694,900.00 $558,320.00 $558,320.00 $136,580.00$694,900.00

902
 

ALLOWANCE FOR OWNER INITIATED 
CHANGES AND 
UNFORESEEN CONDITIONS 

$
 

60,000.00
 

$60,000.00
 

$1.00
 

$60,000.00
 

$0.00
 

$1.00
 

Total: $754,900.00 $618,320.00 $136,580.00
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