

ABC Bid Data

MANCHESTER 81243B NON-FEDERAL

PROJECT: MANCHESTER

STATE PROJECT NUMBER: 81243B

FED. PROJECT NUMBER: NON-FEDERAL

DATE BIDS OPEN: March 09, 2022, 2:00

SCOPE OF WORK: DEMOLITION OF WILKINS BUILDING

COMPLETION DATE: September 30, 2022

LOCATION: Hillsborough

Awarded To:

Award Date:

Amount: \$0.00

Certified by:

Director of Project Development

Summary of Bidders

Contractor	Bid Amount	Rank
COSTELLO DISMANTLING COMPANY INC	\$754,900.00	Α
15 CRANBERRY HWY UNIT 1, WEST WAREHAM MA 02576		
D. L .KING & ASSOCIATES INC.	\$1,847,000.00	В

27 TANGLEWOOD DRIVE, NASHUA NH 03062-1044

ABC Bid Data



MANCHESTER 81243B NON-FEDERAL

					F	°S&E	15 CRANBE	NTLING COMPANY INC RRY HWY UNIT 1 HAM, MA 02576	27 TANGLE	ASSOCIATES INC. EWOOD DRIVE HH 03062-1044
Item	No.	Description	Unit	Quantity	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total

Items

901	DEMOLITION OF WILKINS BUILDING	U	1.00	\$558,320.00	\$558,320.00	\$694,900.00	\$694,900.00	\$1,787,000.00	\$1,787,000.00
902	ALLOWANCE FOR OWNER INITIATED CHANGES AND UNFORESEEN CONDITIONS	\$	60,000.00	\$1.00	\$60,000.00	\$1.00	\$60,000.00	\$1.00	\$60,000.00
Totals:				\$618,320.00					
			Totals:		\$618,320.00		\$754,900.00		\$1,847,000.00
			Totals: Alt. Totals:		\$618,320.00		\$754,900.00		\$1,847,000.00

PS&E Comparison



MANCHESTER 81243B NON-FEDERAL

				A-Bido	ler	kΕ		
Item No.	Description	Unit	Quantity	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	A-PS&E Difference
Items								
901	DEMOLITION OF WILKINS BUILDING	U	1.00	\$694,900.00	\$694,900.00	\$558,320.00	\$558,320.00	\$136,580.00
902	ALLOWANCE FOR OWNER INITIATED CHANGES AND UNFORESEEN CONDITIONS	\$	60,000.00	\$1.00	\$60,000.00	\$1.00	\$60,000.00	\$0.00
	To	otal:	-		\$754,900.00		\$618,320.00	\$136,580.00

Thursday, March 10, 2022 Page 3 of 3